INSSSC/SSCM0622
SSC/SSCM SERIE
SNOW MELTING SYSTEM
INSTALLATION GUIDE
This product
complies with
CSA and UL
standards

105°C (221°F)
(Cable is rated at 70°C [158°F]
as per CSA certification)
Maximum exposure temperature
for 10 minutes (asphalt)
220°C (428°F) for heating cable 220°C (428°F) for heating cable
Minimum installation temperature -15°C (5°F) -15°C (5°F)
Certification cCSAus cCSAus
Marking Canada: WS, X
United States: Type C
Canada: WS, X
United States: Type C
5
MAT
°STELPRO SKU Voltage Width (ft.) Length (ft.) Area (sq. ft.) Watts Amps Power density
SSCM2W0500L2S010 240 2 5 10 500 2.1 50.0
SSCM2W1000L2S020 240 2 10 20 1 000 4.2 50.0
SSCM2W1500L2S030 240 2 15 30 1 500 6.3 50.0
SSCM2W2000L2S040 240 2 20 40 2 000 8.3 50.0
SSCM2W2500L2S050 240 2 25 50 2 500 10.4 50.0
SSCM2W3000L2S060 240 2 30 60 3 000 12.5 50.0
SSCM2W3500L2S070 240 2 35 70 3 500 14.6 50.0
SSCM2W4000L2S080 240 2 40 80 4 000 16.7 50.0
SSCM2W4500L2S090 240 2 45 90 4 500 18.8 50.0
SSCM2W5000L2S100 240 2 50 100 5 000 20.8 50.0
SSCM2W6000L2S120 240 2 60 120 6 000 25.0 50.0
SSCM2W1500L3S030 240 3 10 30 1 500 6.3 50.0
SSCM2W3000L3S060 240 3 20 60 3 000 12.5 50.0
SSCM2W3750L3S075 240 3 25 75 3 750 15.6 50.0
SSCM2W4500L3S090 240 3 30 90 4 500 18.8 50.0
SSCM2W6000L3S120 240 3 40 120 6 000 25.0 50.0
SSCM3W4000L2S080 347 2 40 80 4 000 11.5 50.0
SSCM3W5000L2S100 347 2 50 100 5 000 14.4 50.0
SSCM3W6000L2S120 347 2 60 120 6 000 17.3 50.0
SSCM3W3000L3S060 347 3 20 60 3 000 8.6 50.0
SSCM3W4500L3S090 347 3 30 90 4 500 13.0 50.0
SSCM3W6000L3S120 347 3 40 120 6 000 17.3 50.0
SSCM7W0500L2S010 277 2 5 10 500 1.8 50.0
SSCM7W1000L2S020 277 2 10 20 1 000 3.6 50.0
SSCM7W1500L2S030 277 2 15 30 1 500 5.4 50.0
SSCM7W2000L2S040 277 2 20 40 2 000 7.2 50.0
SSCM7W2500L2S050 277 2 25 50 2 500 9.0 50.0
SSCM7W3000L2S060 277 2 30 60 3 000 10.8 50.0
SSCM7W3500L2S070 277 2 35 70 3 500 12.6 50.0
SSCM7W4000L2S080 277 2 40 80 4 000 14.4 50.0
SSCM7W4500L2S090 277 2 45 90 4 500 16.2 50.0
SSCM7W5000L2S100 277 2 50 100 5 000 18.1 50.0
SSCM7W6000L2S120 277 2 60 120 6 000 21.7 50.0
SSCM7W1500L3S030 277 3 10 30 1 500 5.4 50.0
SSCM7W3000L3S060 277 3 20 60 3 000 10.8 50.0
SSCM7W3750L3S075 277 3 25 75 3 750 13.5 50.0
SSCM7W4500L3S090 277 3 30 90 4 500 16.2 50.0
SSCM7W6000L3S120 277 3 40 120 6 000 21.7 50.0
CABLE
°STELPRO SKU Voltage Length (ft.) Area (sq. ft.) (3 in.) Watts Amps Power density (W/ft.)
SSC2W0450S009 240 37 9 450 1,9 12.16
SSC2W1000S020 240 84 20 1 000 4,2 11.90
SSC2W1400S028 240 118 28 1 400 5,8 11.86
SSC2W2000S040 240 168 40 2 000 8,3 11.90
SSC2W2500S050 240 209 50 2 500 10,4 11.96
SSC2W3000S060 240 251 60 3 000 12,5 11.95
SSC2W4000S080 240 335 80 4 000 16,7 11.94
SSC2W4500S090 240 375 90 4 500 18,8 12.00
SSC2W5000S100 240 420 100 5 000 20,8 11.90
SSC2W6000S120 240 500 120 6 000 25,0 12.00
SSC7W0450S009 277 37 9 450 1,6 12.16
SSC7W1000S020 277 84 20 1 000 3,6 11.90
SSC7W1400S028 277 118 28 1 400 5,1 11.86
SSC7W2000S040 277 168 40 2 000 7,2 11.90
SSC7W2500S050 277 209 50 2 500 9,0 11.96
SSC7W3000S060 277 251 60 3 000 10,8 11.95
SSC7W4000S080 277 335 80 4 000 14,4 11.94
SSC7W4500S090 277 375 90 4 500 16,2 12.00
SSC7W5000S100 277 420 100 5 000 18,1 11.90
SSC7W6000S120 277 500 120 6 000 21,7 12.00
MODELS
To determine which product best suits your heating needs, see the following tables.
6
BEFORE YOU BEGIN